	 Series MCM57/MRM57
              SHIMADEN MODULE TYPE TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
Shimaden, Temperature and Humidity Control Specialists
°C
%RH
approved
MCM57
communication

Shunt resistor QCS003 250Ω, ±0.1%; used as external receiving impedance during current (mA) input
Series MCM57/MRM57MEASURING RANGE CODES
Input Type Code Measuring Range (°C) Measuring Range (°F)
M
ul
ti
in
p
ut
Th
er
m
oc
ou
p
le
B 01 *1 0–1800°C 0–3300°F
R 02 0–1700°C 0–3100°F
S 03 0–1700°C 0–3100°F
K
04 *2 -200.0–400.0°C -300–750°F
05    0.0–800.0°C 0–1500°F
06    0–1200°C 0–2200°F
E 07    0–700°C 0–1300°F
J 08    0–600°C 0–1100°F
T 09 *2 -200.0–200.0°C -300–400°F
N 10    0–1300°C 0–2300°F
PL II 11 *3 0–1300°C 0–2300°F
WRe5-26 12 *4 0–2300°C 0–4200°F
U 13 *2, *5 -200.0–200.0°C -300–400°F
L 14 *5 0–600°C 0–1100°F
K
el
vi
n
K 15 *6 10.0–350.0 K 10.0–350.0 K
AuFe-Cr 16 *7 0.0–350.0 K 0.0–350.0 K
K 17 *6 10–350 K 10–350 K
AuFe-Cr 18 *7 0–350 K 0–350 K
R
TD
Pt100
30 -100.0–350.0°C -150.0–650.0°F
31 -200–600°C -300–1100°F
32 -100.0–100.0°C -150.0–200.0°F
33 -50.0–50.0°C -50.0–120.0°F
34 0.0–200.0°C 0.0–400.0°F
JPt100
35 -200–500°C -300–1000°F
36 -100.0–100.0°C -150.0–200.0°F
37 -50.0–50.0°C -50.0–120.0°F
38 0.0–200.0°C 0.0–400.0°F
39 -100.0–350.0°C -150.0–650.0°F
Pt100
40 -200.0–550.0°C -300–1000°F
41 0.0–350.0°C 0.0–650.0°F
42 0.0–550.0°C 0–1000°F
JPt100
45 -200.0–500.0°C -300–1000°F
46 0.0–350.0°C 0.0–650.0°F
47 0.0–500.0°C 0–1000°F
V
ol